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Walver Petition WP-12-182 was approved July 26, 2012 for the following:

The Director of the Department of Planning and zoning considered your request for a waiver of
Subsections 16.120(6)(4)(11)(b))6)20(c)(2) and 16.120(cX2)(i) of the Howard County Subdivision and
Land Development Reqguations. Naiver approval would allow environmental features on lots, less
then 10 acres in size; allow public road frontage and drivenoy entrance to be in different
locations, and would allow reduction of the required single pipestem width from 20 to 1.72 feet,
respectively. : : _

As of the date of this Istter, the Plaming Director approved your request, subject to the
folloning conditions: ' .

|, Submission of a Final subdivision plat is required to establish proposed Lots | and 2.

2, Lots | and 2 must comply with the minimum "RC” lot size requirements including vee of |
Subsectlon 16.120(b)(2)1) to allow for a 10% lot size reduction for a minor subdivision dedicating
public road right-of-way, , E

3. Petitioner or designee shall provide a ten-foot landscape bufter betneen the Ward
Property and the vse-in-common drivenay easement. ' '

NO WETLANDS OR STREAMS EXIST OF THE PROPERTY BASED ON A
LETTER DATED APFIL 26,2012 BY EXPLORATION RESEARCH INC.

OPTION 2: EXEMPTI-jol FOREST CONSERVATION DATA SUMMARY

File Number: ECP 13-027 - | Project/Subdivision Name:. ANNIS PROPERTY

Regulation Section: _ SECTION 16.1202.b.1.viii __(provide Regulation reference and a brief description of the applicable exembﬁon or DO

SOILS INFORMATION

per NRCS/ USDA data, 2003: - SITE ADDRESS: 174I5 OLD FREDERICK ROAD

GgB Glenelg Loam, 3 to 5 percent slopes MT. AIRY, MD 21TII

GgA Glenelg Loam, 0 o 3 percent slopes OWNER.
GgC Glenelg Loam 8-15 percent slopes | VINCENT R. COLEIANNE
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ST-1/48” Red Maple Acer rubrum Fair South property |
: line

ST-2/36” Red Maple Acer rubrum Good South property |
line

ST-3/40” Red Maple Acer rubrum Fair South property
line -

ST-4/48” American Elm | Ulmus Poor North at Rt 144

americana (Evaluate for

hazard
removal)

el e S
—

This six (6) acre+/- property is generally composed of both woodland and meadow in

nearly equal components. The northern portion with frontage along Maryland Rt. 144 is

composed of early successional mixed hardwoods in the 87-12” DBH range. Black

locust, Black Walnut, Red Maple and Yellow Poplar occur in the overstory with a dense
shrub layer of Multiflora rose and brambles. Tree rows also exist along the entire eastern
and southern boundaries composed of similar species with the addition of Red Mulberry.

- &15 WINDRIVER DRIVE
SYKESVILLE, MD. 217864
PH. 41 0-442-8065

SHEET INDEX | | B _
: _ TESSERACT SITES, INC
C-1 ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN 401 Washington Ave. Sulte 303 _ p. 410.321.7600
Towsen, Marytand, 21204 f. 410.321.7601
EXISTING CONDITIONS |
C-2 ENVIRONMENTAL coNCepTPLAN | Environmental Concept Plan
PROPOSED CONDITIONS An n iS P ro p e r-l-y

Existing Conditions

Howard County, Marviand

JProfessional Certification. | hereby certify that these documents were prepared or
of the State of Maryland, License No. 14230, Expiration Date: 12/09/14.

approved by me, and that | am a duly licensed professional engineer under the lows
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SUMMARY OF BMP'S
PROPOSED LOT 1 INFILTRATION BERMS 0.81 Ac.
— ROOFTOP DISCONNECTIONS 0.56 Ac.
Contours T — NON ROOFTOP DISCONNECTIONS 0.20 Ac.
\ \ House L.OT 2 ROOFTOP DISCONNECTIONS 0.70 Ac.
\ ESTIMATED LIMK o
\ OF SEPTlc&TRENCH(ESQ NON ROOFTOP DISCONNECTIONS  0.70 Ac.
SN \\ Road Edge —
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LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE: 1584I5 SF = 365 AC.
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o OWNER
j . /1 \ VINCENT R. COLEIANNE
| LOT 24, \ 815 WINDRIVER DRIVE
+ ./ ~ \ SYKESVILLE, MD. 21784
2045 : ) BIEANALTels chaer . 41-445-506
// . \\ \ l. Proposed Use: Single Family Detached, Residential.
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// /// \\ \ \_ 3. This property nill be served by private water (nell) and private
— _ sener (septic).
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/\ \,B \\\ \\l 5. tl]/\le;land retport prepa;ed btg Exploration Research, Inc. dated 4/26/12 indicated that no
wetlands or streams exist onsite. s
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